SW-PBS Leadership Team Meeting Agenda

DATE:_____________________

Mission: 
Vision:
Working Agreements:

Members Present:

	Objective/Outcome
	Time
	Person Reporting

	1.
	
	

	2.
	
	

	3.
	
	

	4.
	
	

	5.
	
	

	To Do Before the Next Meeting:

	Next Meeting:
Possible Agenda Topics:
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